Place Back#

Show #85787 (Jeff Allen): Sun Circuit S/C 4
4514. L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 41 (85 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
14

1075
443
585
643
781

1222
976
584
515
856
128
943
542

PF Put It N Park
Bigbeboppinbob

Ima Tuff Barpasser
Sayelotomylethalfrin
Suddenly A Good Bar
Should Be Chocolate
Credits For Heaven
Zippo Lightair
Potential Advantage
Southwestern Gunman
Range To A Te
Mystical Machine

Mr After Shock

Michael R Colvin
Bruce Vickery
Tommy Sheets
Tonya Brown
Lyn McArthur

J Garry McAllister
Robin J C Frid
Tommy Sheets
Bradley D Ost
Bruce Walquist
Lisa M Farrell
Terry L Cross
Chad Evans

Jane & Jane Sutcliff
Bruce Vickery

Ida L Stinson

Bruce & Bobbi Shaw
Charlene Lane
Melissa Broughton
Todd Neiberger

Sue Sancken

Darla J Blanchard
Whitney Walquist-Vicars
Isabel Carmen Scobie
Cheryl Dunkley

Diana K Davidson



Show #85787 (Jeff Allen): Sun Circuit S/C 4

4515. L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 44

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 715 Agooddreamisanasset Mark Jensen Glenna M Mahany
2 729 Dun In The Dark Lyn McArthur Bonnie Sheren
3 297 Good On The Range Lindsey Minor Brianna Haeckl
4 678 One Hot Loper Michael S Edwards Aspen Crew
5 512 Nothing But My Best Charlie | Cole Alicia Porter
6 946 Ima Sneaky Hotrod Gary L Roberts Susan Stricklin Wilson
7 855 Remarkable Can Bruce Walquist Judy Ruggere
8 410 Cool To Be Invited Bruce Vickery Vaughn And Jill Cook
9 425 Huntin For Fun Brittany Lofton-Morgan Brittany Lofton
10 558 Always Clowninaround Tyler Schultz Ruth Marie Rowe
11 865 Shes That Sweet Troy Compton Sara W Linnes
12 653 Nappin On The Range Liz Place Renee L Woods
13 782 Lopin For Hours Daniel Prouhet Shannon Rae Rohring
14 509 Mr Best Of Sudden Gary L Roberts Patricia A Brown
15 824 OKIma Good One Cheryl Busick Ingrid Miller



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

4514. L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 41 (85 total)

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
14

1075
443
585
643
976
584

1222
781
515
128

1298

PF Put It N Park
Bigbeboppinbob

Ima Tuff Barpasser
Sayelotomylethalfrin
Credits For Heaven
Zippo Lightair

Should Be Chocolate
Suddenly A Good Bar
Potential Advantage
Range To A Te

One Hot Drama Mama

Michael R Colvin
Bruce Vickery
Tommy Sheets
Tonya Brown
Robin J C Frid
Tommy Sheets

J Garry McAllister
Lyn McArthur
Bradley D Ost
Lisa M Farrell

Patty Vatterott

Jane & Jane Sutcliff
Bruce Vickery

Ida L Stinson

Bruce & Bobbi Shaw
Todd Neiberger

Sue Sancken

Melissa Broughton
Charlene Lane

Darla J Blanchard
Isabel Carmen Scobie

Deborah H Gay



Show #85788 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 4

4515. L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 44

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 297 Good On The Range Lindsey Minor Brianna Haeckl
2 715 Agooddreamisanasset Mark Jensen Glenna M Mahany
3 425 Huntin For Fun Brittany Lofton-Morgan Brittany Lofton
4 729 Dun In The Dark Lyn McArthur Bonnie Sheren
5 558 Always Clowninaround Tyler Schultz Ruth Marie Rowe
6 678 One Hot Loper Michael S Edwards Aspen Crew
7 946 Ima Sneaky Hotrod Gary L Roberts Susan Stricklin Wilson
8 512 Nothing But My Best Charlie I Cole Alicia Porter
9 653 Nappin On The Range Liz Place Renee L Woods
10 855 Remarkable Can Bruce Walquist Judy Ruggere
11 509 Mr Best Of Sudden Gary L Roberts Patricia A Brown
12 303 AGR Emmy Invitation Sarah L Faught Phillip L & Judith Morris
13 782 Lopin For Hours Daniel Prouhet Shannon Rae Rohring
14 824 OK Ima Good One Cheryl Busick Ingrid Miller
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Good To Be Macho

Ben Debrouwer

Ben Debrouwer



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 4
4516. NSBA Senior Trail - Shown: 35

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

0 N o g b~ W N PP

443
643
976
781
128
1298
729
802

Bigbeboppinbob
Sayelotomylethalfrin
Credits For Heaven
Suddenly A Good Bar
Range To A Te

One Hot Drama Mama
Dun In The Dark
Good To Be Macho

Bruce Vickery
Tonya Brown
Robin J C Frid
Lyn McArthur
Lisa M Farrell

Patty Vatterott
Lyn McArthur

Ben Debrouwer

Bruce Vickery

Bruce & Bobbi Shaw
Todd Neiberger
Charlene Lane

Isabel Carmen Scobie
Deborah H Gay
Bonnie Sheren

Ben Debrouwer





